.430"
(10.92)
.15"
(3.81)
.320"
REF.
(8.13)
.295"

A
15
A
20
A
25
A
30
A
DIMENSIONS (Dims. shown are for reference only. Consult factory for latest prints)
Part No. Amp Rating Color
BK/ATM-2 2 Gray
BK/ATM-3 3 Violet
BK/ATM-4 4 Pink
BK/ATM-5 5 Tan
BK/ATM-7.5 7.5 Brown
BK/ATM-10 10 Red
BK/ATM-15 15 Lt. Blue
BK/ATM-20 20 Yellow
BK/ATM-25 25 Natural
BK/ATM-30 30 Green
MINI FUSE PULLER - PART NUMBER 32002
MINI FUSE
MINI CB
See page 27 for